

Ö
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35969/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2009 in WA No. 383/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.MARIAPPAN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 30/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L.N.Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj,Adv.
Mrs. G.Malvika,Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice to be served on the unserved respondents,
returnable within ten weeks.

Dasti service is also permitted.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER