

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2 and 3

In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35969/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2009 in WA No.383/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.MARIAPPAN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 31/03/0014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.
Mr. S. Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Ms. Malavika J., Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar ,Adv.

Mr. S. Aravindh, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Sureshan P.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications for impleadment at the time of
hearing of the special leave petition.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Assistant Registrar

|